OP \$40,00 288142

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Driver Alliant Insurance Services, Inc.		05/09/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alliant Insurance Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	701 B Street	
Internal Address:	6th Floor	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92101	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	12881424 l	PEPIP USA PUBLIC ENTITY PROPERTY INSURANCE PROGRAM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (619)231-1234

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (619) 525-2500

Email: w.bivens@mpglaw.com
Correspondent Name: D. Whitlow Bivens
Address Line 1: 225 Broadway
Address Line 2: Suite 1900

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20728.047
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	D. Whitlow Bivens
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004265 FRAME: 0184

900170029

Signature:	/D. W. Bivens/
Date:	08/23/2010
Total Attachments: 2 source=AlliantCertofNameChange#page1.tif source=AlliantCertofNameChange#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004265 FRAME: 0185



PAGE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DRIVER ALLIANT
INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DRIVER
ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC." TO "ALLIANT INSURANCE
SERVICES, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF MAY,
A.D. 2006, AT 10:05 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

APPORT

2819795 8100

060434116

Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4730047

DATE: 05-09-06

TRADEMARK REEL: 004265 FRAME: 0186 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:22 AM 05/09/2006 FILED 10:05 AM 05/09/2006 SRV 060434116 - 2819795 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

DRIVER ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

1. That the Board of Directors of DRIVER ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC., by the unanimous written consent of its members, filed with the Minutes of the Board, duly adopted resolutions setting forth a proposed amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable, and calling a meeting of the stockholders of said corporation for consideration thereof. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this Corporation, as amended, be further amended by amending Article FIRST thereof to read in full as follows:

"FIRST. The name of the Corporation is ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC."

- That thereafter, pursuant to resolutions of its Board of Directors, the stockholders of said corporation, by written consent, voted the necessary number of shares as required by statute in favor of the amendment.
- 3. That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 4. That this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation shall be effective on the filing thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said DRIVER ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC. has caused this certificate to be signed by <u>PGREGORIZMMER</u>, its President, this <u>28th</u> day of <u>April</u>, 2006.

DRIVER ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.

DH

Its President ACFO

471949.1

RECORDED: 08/23/2010

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004265 FRAME: 0187